
 

 

YATTON PARISH COUNCIL 
 

Schedule of Council and Committee meetings 2023/24 
 
All meetings are at Hangstones Pavilion, Stowey Road, Yatton, BS49 4HS. 
 
Full Council (at 7.30 p.m.) 

 
Monday 15 May 2023 (Annual Meeting)   
Monday 3 July 2023 
Monday 11 September 2023 
Monday  13 November 2023 
Monday 15 January 2024 (budget and precept setting) 
Monday 11 March 2024 

 
Finance, Personnel & Administration Committee (at 7.30 p.m.) 
 
           Monday 12 June 2023 

Monday 24 July 2023  
Monday 9 October 2023 
Monday 11 December 2023 
Monday 12 February 2024 
Monday 15 April 2024 

 
Amenities & Properties Committee (at 7.30 p.m.) 
 

Monday 5 June 2023  
Monday 17 July 2023 
Monday 18 September 2023 
Monday 30th October 2023 
Monday 29th January 2024 
Monday 19th February 2024 
Monday 29th April 2024 
 

Planning Committee will meet as required (normally once a month at 7.30 p.m.) 
 
Annual Parish Meeting of the parish of Yatton: This meeting must normally be held 

between 1st March and the 1st June.   
 
Date for Annual Parish Meeting 2024 Monday 25 March at 7 p.m.  

 
ALL COUNCIL AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS ARE OPEN TO THE PUBLIC 
 
*** Please note the dates maybe subject to change depending on the business of the Council.  
Latest meetings and agendas can be found on the home page of the Parish Council website as 
well as the designated agendas and minutes website page. 


